
TUITION INCREASE: 3.25%

2019-20  TUITION & FEES [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of
Credit
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

1 366.05$    584.83$      950.88$      1,883.11$    2,249.16$    1,992.39$    2,358.44$    690.06$      1,056.11$   2,415.29$    2,781.34$    
2 383.24 829.33        1,212.57     2,670.41      3,053.65      2,825.33      3,208.57      978.58        1,361.82     3,425.09      3,808.33      
3 400.43 1,073.83     1,474.26     3,457.71      3,858.14      3,658.27      4,058.70      1,267.10     1,667.53     4,434.89      4,835.32      
4 417.62 1,318.33     1,735.95     4,245.01      4,662.63      4,491.21      4,908.83      1,555.62     1,973.24     5,444.69      5,862.31      
5 434.81 1,562.83     1,997.64     5,032.31      5,467.12      5,324.15      5,758.96      1,844.14     2,278.95     6,454.49      6,889.30      
6 452.00 1,807.33     2,259.33     5,819.61      6,271.61      6,157.09      6,609.09      2,132.66     2,584.66     7,464.29      7,916.29      
7 469.19 2,051.83     2,521.02     6,606.91      7,076.10      6,990.03      7,459.22      2,421.18     2,890.37     8,474.09      8,943.28      
8 486.38 2,296.33     2,782.71     7,394.21      7,880.59      7,822.97      8,309.35      2,709.70     3,196.08     9,483.89      9,970.27      
9 503.57 2,540.83     3,044.40     8,181.51      8,685.08      8,655.91      9,159.48      2,998.22     3,501.79     10,493.69    10,997.26    
10 520.76 2,785.33     3,306.09     8,968.81      9,489.57      9,488.85      10,009.61    3,286.74     3,807.50     11,503.49    12,024.25    
11 537.95 3,029.83     3,567.78     9,756.11      10,294.06    10,321.79    10,859.74    3,575.26     4,113.21     12,513.29    13,051.24    
12 555.14 3,274.33     3,829.47     10,543.41    11,098.55    11,154.73    11,709.87    3,863.78     4,418.92     13,523.09    14,078.23    
13 555.14 3,274.33     3,829.47     10,543.41    11,098.55    11,154.73    11,709.87    3,863.78     4,418.92     13,523.09    14,078.23    
14 555.14 3,274.33     3,829.47     10,543.41    11,098.55    11,154.73    11,709.87    3,863.78     4,418.92     13,523.09    14,078.23    
15 555.14 3,274.33     3,829.47     10,543.41    11,098.55    11,154.73    11,709.87    3,863.78     4,418.92     13,523.09    14,078.23    
16 555.14 3,274.33     3,829.47     10,543.41    11,098.55    11,154.73    11,709.87    3,863.78     4,418.92     13,523.09    14,078.23    
17 555.14 3,274.33     3,829.47     10,543.41    11,098.55    11,154.73    11,709.87    3,863.78     4,418.92     13,523.09    14,078.23    
18 555.14 3,274.33     3,829.47     10,543.41    11,098.55    11,154.73    11,709.87    3,863.78     4,418.92     13,523.09    14,078.23    
19 572.33 3,518.83     4,091.16     11,330.71    11,903.04    11,987.67    12,560.00    4,152.30     4,724.63     14,532.89    15,105.22    
20 589.52 3,763.33     4,352.85     12,118.01    12,707.53    12,820.61    13,410.13    4,440.82     5,030.34     15,542.69    16,132.21    
21 606.71 4,007.83     4,614.54     12,905.31    13,512.02    13,653.55    14,260.26    4,729.34     5,336.05     16,552.49    17,159.20    
22 623.90 4,252.33     4,876.23     13,692.61    14,316.51    14,486.49    15,110.39    5,017.86     5,641.76     17,562.29    18,186.19    
23 641.09 4,496.83     5,137.92     14,479.91    15,121.00    15,319.43    15,960.52    5,306.38     5,947.47     18,572.09    19,213.18    
24 658.28 4,741.33     5,399.61     15,267.21    15,925.49    16,152.37    16,810.65    5,594.90     6,253.18     19,581.89    20,240.17    
25 675.47$    4,985.83$   5,661.30$   16,054.51$  16,729.98$  16,985.31$  17,660.78$  5,883.42$   6,558.89$   20,591.69$  21,267.16$  

1.  In addition to these regular tuition and fees, there will also be differential tuition for certain courses
2.  Students who live out-of-state are charged special tuition only rates for online courses
3.  Doctor of Veterinary Medicine Program is charged special tuition rates and the same fees as full-time students

RESIDENTTOTAL
FEES

U N D E R G R A D U A T E G R A D U A T E
NON RESIDENT

*** IMPORTANT NOTES ***
[see Tuition & Fee Notes on
page 9 for more information]

RESIDENT NON RESIDENT - USA NON RESIDENT - INT'L

LOGAN
CAMPUS
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TUITION INCREASE: 3.25%

2019-20  TUITION & FEES [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of
Credit
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

1 239.65$    584.83$      824.48$      1,883.11$    2,122.76$    1,992.39$    2,232.04$    690.06$      929.71$      2,415.29$    2,654.94$    
2 250.87 829.33        1,080.20     2,670.41      2,921.28      2,825.33      3,076.20      978.58        1,229.45     3,425.09      3,675.96      
3 262.09 1,073.83     1,335.92     3,457.71      3,719.80      3,658.27      3,920.36      1,267.10     1,529.19     4,434.89      4,696.98      
4 273.31 1,318.33     1,591.64     4,245.01      4,518.32      4,491.21      4,764.52      1,555.62     1,828.93     5,444.69      5,718.00      
5 284.53 1,562.83     1,847.36     5,032.31      5,316.84      5,324.15      5,608.68      1,844.14     2,128.67     6,454.49      6,739.02      
6 295.75 1,807.33     2,103.08     5,819.61      6,115.36      6,157.09      6,452.84      2,132.66     2,428.41     7,464.29      7,760.04      
7 306.97 2,051.83     2,358.80     6,606.91      6,913.88      6,990.03      7,297.00      2,421.18     2,728.15     8,474.09      8,781.06      
8 318.19 2,296.33     2,614.52     7,394.21      7,712.40      7,822.97      8,141.16      2,709.70     3,027.89     9,483.89      9,802.08      
9 329.41 2,540.83     2,870.24     8,181.51      8,510.92      8,655.91      8,985.32      2,998.22     3,327.63     10,493.69    10,823.10    
10 340.63 2,785.33     3,125.96     8,968.81      9,309.44      9,488.85      9,829.48      3,286.74     3,627.37     11,503.49    11,844.12    
11 351.85 3,029.83     3,381.68     9,756.11      10,107.96    10,321.79    10,673.64    3,575.26     3,927.11     12,513.29    12,865.14    
12 363.07 3,274.33     3,637.40     10,543.41    10,906.48    11,154.73    11,517.80    3,863.78     4,226.85     13,523.09    13,886.16    
13 363.07 3,274.33     3,637.40     10,543.41    10,906.48    11,154.73    11,517.80    3,863.78     4,226.85     13,523.09    13,886.16    
14 363.07 3,274.33     3,637.40     10,543.41    10,906.48    11,154.73    11,517.80    3,863.78     4,226.85     13,523.09    13,886.16    
15 363.07 3,274.33     3,637.40     10,543.41    10,906.48    11,154.73    11,517.80    3,863.78     4,226.85     13,523.09    13,886.16    
16 363.07 3,274.33     3,637.40     10,543.41    10,906.48    11,154.73    11,517.80    3,863.78     4,226.85     13,523.09    13,886.16    
17 363.07 3,274.33     3,637.40     10,543.41    10,906.48    11,154.73    11,517.80    3,863.78     4,226.85     13,523.09    13,886.16    
18 363.07 3,274.33     3,637.40     10,543.41    10,906.48    11,154.73    11,517.80    3,863.78     4,226.85     13,523.09    13,886.16    
19 374.29 3,518.83     3,893.12     11,330.71    11,705.00    11,987.67    12,361.96    4,152.30     4,526.59     14,532.89    14,907.18    
20 385.51 3,763.33     4,148.84     12,118.01    12,503.52    12,820.61    13,206.12    4,440.82     4,826.33     15,542.69    15,928.20    
21 396.73 4,007.83     4,404.56     12,905.31    13,302.04    13,653.55    14,050.28    4,729.34     5,126.07     16,552.49    16,949.22    
22 407.95 4,252.33     4,660.28     13,692.61    14,100.56    14,486.49    14,894.44    5,017.86     5,425.81     17,562.29    17,970.24    
23 419.17 4,496.83     4,916.00     14,479.91    14,899.08    15,319.43    15,738.60    5,306.38     5,725.55     18,572.09    18,991.26    
24 430.39 4,741.33     5,171.72     15,267.21    15,697.60    16,152.37    16,582.76    5,594.90     6,025.29     19,581.89    20,012.28    
25 441.61$    4,985.83$   5,427.44$   16,054.51$  16,496.12$  16,985.31$  17,426.92$  5,883.42$   6,325.03$   20,591.69$  21,033.30$  

*** IMPORTANT NOTES ***   [see Tuition & Fee Notes on page 9 for more information]
1.  In addition to these regular tuition and fees, there will also be differential tuition for certain courses
2.  Students who live out-of-state are charged special tuition only rates for online courses

TOTAL
FEES

U N D E R G R A D U A T E G R A D U A T E
RESIDENT NON RESIDENT - USA NON RESIDENT - INT'L RESIDENT NON RESIDENT

REGIONAL
CAMPUSES
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TUITION INCREASE: 4.20%

2019-20  TUITION & FEES [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of
Credit
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

0.5 15.60$      73.30$        88.90$        218.82$       234.42$       
1 31.20 146.60        177.80        437.64         468.84         
2 52.00 293.20        345.20        875.28         927.28         
3 72.80 439.80        512.60        1,312.92      1,385.72      
4 93.60 586.40        680.00        1,750.56      1,844.16      
5 114.40 733.00        847.40        2,188.20      2,302.60      
6 135.20 879.60        1,014.80     2,625.84      2,761.04      
7 156.00 1,026.20     1,182.20     3,063.48      3,219.48      
8 176.80 1,172.80     1,349.60     3,501.12      3,677.92      
9 197.60 1,319.40     1,517.00     3,938.76      4,136.36      
10 218.40 1,466.00     1,684.40     4,376.40      4,594.80      
11 239.20 1,612.60     1,851.80     4,814.04      5,053.24      
12 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
13 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
14 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
15 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
16 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
17 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
18 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
19 280.80 1,905.80     2,186.60     5,689.32      5,970.12      
20 301.60 2,052.40     2,354.00     6,126.96      6,428.56      
21 322.40 2,199.00     2,521.40     6,564.60      6,887.00      
22 343.20 2,345.60     2,688.80     7,002.24      7,345.44      
23 364.00 2,492.20     2,856.20     7,439.88      7,803.88      
24 384.80 2,638.80     3,023.60     7,877.52      8,262.32      
25 405.60$    2,785.40$   3,191.00$   8,315.16$    8,720.76$    

*** IMPORTANT NOTES ***   [see Tuition & Fee Notes on page 9 for more information]
1.  Career & Technicial Education tuition and fees vary by the courses taken -- the schedule of those tuition
     and fees is available at the Career & Technical Education centers

TOTAL
FEES

U N D E R G R A D U A T E
RESIDENT NON RESIDENT

BLANDING
CAMPUS
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TUITION INCREASE: 4.20%

2019-20  TUITION & FEES [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of
Credit
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

0.5 15.60$      73.30$        88.90$        218.82$       234.42$       
1 31.20 146.60        177.80        437.64         468.84         
2 52.00 293.20        345.20        875.28         927.28         
3 72.80 439.80        512.60        1,312.92      1,385.72      
4 93.60 586.40        680.00        1,750.56      1,844.16      
5 114.40 733.00        847.40        2,188.20      2,302.60      
6 135.20 879.60        1,014.80     2,625.84      2,761.04      
7 156.00 1,026.20     1,182.20     3,063.48      3,219.48      
8 176.80 1,172.80     1,349.60     3,501.12      3,677.92      
9 197.60 1,319.40     1,517.00     3,938.76      4,136.36      
10 218.40 1,466.00     1,684.40     4,376.40      4,594.80      
11 239.20 1,612.60     1,851.80     4,814.04      5,053.24      
12 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
13 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
14 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
15 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
16 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
17 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
18 260.00 1,759.20     2,019.20     5,251.68      5,511.68      
19 280.80 1,905.80     2,186.60     5,689.32      5,970.12      
20 301.60 2,052.40     2,354.00     6,126.96      6,428.56      
21 322.40 2,199.00     2,521.40     6,564.60      6,887.00      
22 343.20 2,345.60     2,688.80     7,002.24      7,345.44      
23 364.00 2,492.20     2,856.20     7,439.88      7,803.88      
24 384.80 2,638.80     3,023.60     7,877.52      8,262.32      
25 405.60$    2,785.40$   3,191.00$   8,315.16$    8,720.76$    

*** IMPORTANT NOTES ***   [see Tuition & Fee Notes on page 9 for more information]
1.  Career & Technicial Education tuition and fees vary by the courses taken -- the schedule of those tuition
     and fees is available at the Career & Technical Education centers

TOTAL
FEES RESIDENT NON RESIDENT

U N D E R G R A D U A T E

USU-EASTERN
PRICE
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2019-20  FEES ONLY [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

FEE Aggie Health Campus Music & Aggie Blue Goes Counseling
INCR TOTAL Activity Building Athletics Shuttle Services Technology Recreation Library Theater Bike Green & Psych

% 0.98% 0.11% 0.91% 0.14% 2.40% 0.29% 1.41% 0.06% 0.28% 1.10% 1.34% 298.86%
$ @ 15 cr $0.36 $0.16 $1.25 $0.03 $1.06 $0.19 $0.51 $0.02 $0.03 $0.03 $0.04 $10.46

L O G A N  C A M P U S
TOTAL
FEES

1 366.05$  24.39$    97.03$    91.14$    13.80$    29.83$    44.04$    24.12$    21.58$    6.98$     1.87$     2.04$     9.23$      
2 383.24 25.53 101.59 95.43 14.45 31.23 46.11 25.26 22.59 7.31 1.95 2.13 9.66
3 400.43 26.67 106.15 99.72 15.10 32.63 48.18 26.40 23.60 7.64 2.03 2.22 10.09
4 417.62 27.81 110.71 104.01 15.75 34.03 50.25 27.54 24.61 7.97 2.11 2.31 10.52
5 434.81 28.95 115.27 108.30 16.40 35.43 52.32 28.68 25.62 8.30 2.19 2.40 10.95
6 452.00 30.09 119.83 112.59 17.05 36.83 54.39 29.82 26.63 8.63 2.27 2.49 11.38
7 469.19 31.23 124.39 116.88 17.70 38.23 56.46 30.96 27.64 8.96 2.35 2.58 11.81
8 486.38 32.37 128.95 121.17 18.35 39.63 58.53 32.10 28.65 9.29 2.43 2.67 12.24
9 503.57 33.51 133.51 125.46 19.00 41.03 60.60 33.24 29.66 9.62 2.51 2.76 12.67

10 520.76 34.65 138.07 129.75 19.65 42.43 62.67 34.38 30.67 9.95 2.59 2.85 13.10
11 537.95 35.79 142.63 134.04 20.30 43.83 64.74 35.52 31.68 10.28 2.67 2.94 13.53
12 555.14 36.93 147.19 138.33 20.95 45.23 66.81 36.66 32.69 10.61 2.75 3.03 13.96
13 555.14 36.93 147.19 138.33 20.95 45.23 66.81 36.66 32.69 10.61 2.75 3.03 13.96
14 555.14 36.93 147.19 138.33 20.95 45.23 66.81 36.66 32.69 10.61 2.75 3.03 13.96
15 555.14 36.93 147.19 138.33 20.95 45.23 66.81 36.66 32.69 10.61 2.75 3.03 13.96
16 555.14 36.93 147.19 138.33 20.95 45.23 66.81 36.66 32.69 10.61 2.75 3.03 13.96
17 555.14 36.93 147.19 138.33 20.95 45.23 66.81 36.66 32.69 10.61 2.75 3.03 13.96
18 555.14 36.93 147.19 138.33 20.95 45.23 66.81 36.66 32.69 10.61 2.75 3.03 13.96
19 572.33 38.07 151.75 142.62 21.60 46.63 68.88 37.80 33.70 10.94 2.83 3.12 14.39
20 589.52 39.21 156.31 146.91 22.25 48.03 70.95 38.94 34.71 11.27 2.91 3.21 14.82
21 606.71 40.35 160.87 151.20 22.90 49.43 73.02 40.08 35.72 11.60 2.99 3.30 15.25
22 623.90 41.49 165.43 155.49 23.55 50.83 75.09 41.22 36.73 11.93 3.07 3.39 15.68
23 641.09 42.63 169.99 159.78 24.20 52.23 77.16 42.36 37.74 12.26 3.15 3.48 16.11
24 658.28 43.77 174.55 164.07 24.85 53.63 79.23 43.50 38.75 12.59 3.23 3.57 16.54
25 675.47$  44.91$    179.11$  168.36$  25.50$    55.03$    81.30$    44.64$    39.76$    12.92$    3.31$     3.66$     16.97$    

Counseling
& Psych

2.61%
$14.14 

# of
Credit
Hours Activity Campus

Recreation
Music &
TheaterBuilding Aggie

Shuttle Technology Blue Goes
GreenAthletics Health

Services Library Aggie
Bike

LOGAN
CAMPUS
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2019-20  FEES ONLY [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

FEE Instructional Counseling
INCR TOTAL Activity Building & Stud Supp & Psych

%
$ @ 15 cr

R E G I O N A L  C A M P U S E S
TOTAL
FEES

1 239.65$      22.60$        38.76$        167.06$      11.23$        
2 250.87        23.66         40.57         174.89        11.75         
3 262.09        24.72         42.38         182.72        12.27         
4 273.31        25.78         44.19         190.55        12.79         
5 284.53        26.84         46.00         198.38        13.31         
6 295.75        27.90         47.81         206.21        13.83         
7 306.97        28.96         49.62         214.04        14.35         
8 318.19        30.02         51.43         221.87        14.87         
9 329.41        31.08         53.24         229.70        15.39         

10 340.63        32.14         55.05         237.53        15.91         
11 351.85        33.20         56.86         245.36        16.43         
12 363.07        34.26         58.67         253.19        16.95         
13 363.07        34.26         58.67         253.19        16.95         
14 363.07        34.26         58.67         253.19        16.95         
15 363.07        34.26         58.67         253.19        16.95         
16 363.07        34.26         58.67         253.19        16.95         
17 363.07        34.26         58.67         253.19        16.95         
18 363.07        34.26         58.67         253.19        16.95         
19 374.29        35.32         60.48         261.02        17.47         
20 385.51        36.38         62.29         268.85        17.99         
21 396.73        37.44         64.10         276.68        18.51         
22 407.95        38.50         65.91         284.51        19.03         
23 419.17        39.56         67.72         292.34        19.55         
24 430.39        40.62         69.53         300.17        20.07         
25 441.61$      41.68$        71.34$        308.00$      20.59$        

Instructional
& Stud Supp

Counseling
& Psych

# of
Credit
Hours

0.00%
$0.00 

Activity Building

REGIONAL
CAMPUSES
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2019-20  FEES ONLY [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

FEE CEUSA-SJC Student Stud Recruit Health Early Distance Activity
INCR TOTAL Leadership Life Initiative Computers Center Library Childhood Education Card IT

%
$ @ 15 cr

B L A N D I N G  C A M P U S
TOTAL
FEES

0.5 15.60$    2.16$       4.92$     0.09$     2.58$       1.68$       1.98$     0.12$     1.80$     0.09$     0.18$       
1 31.20 4.32 9.84 0.18 5.16 3.36 3.96 0.24 3.60 0.18 0.36
2 52.00 7.20 16.40 0.30 8.60 5.60 6.57 0.40 6.00 0.32 0.61
3 72.80 10.08 22.96 0.42 12.04 7.84 9.18 0.56 8.40 0.46 0.86
4 93.60 12.96 29.52 0.54 15.48 10.08 11.79 0.72 10.80 0.60 1.11
5 114.40 15.84 36.08 0.66 18.92 12.32 14.40 0.88 13.20 0.74 1.36
6 135.20 18.72 42.64 0.78 22.36 14.56 17.01 1.04 15.60 0.88 1.61
7 156.00 21.60 49.20 0.90 25.80 16.80 19.62 1.20 18.00 1.02 1.86
8 176.80 24.48 55.76 1.02 29.24 19.04 22.23 1.36 20.40 1.16 2.11
9 197.60 27.36 62.32 1.14 32.68 21.28 24.84 1.52 22.80 1.30 2.36

10 218.40 30.24 68.88 1.26 36.12 23.52 27.45 1.68 25.20 1.44 2.61
11 239.20 33.12 75.44 1.38 39.56 25.76 30.06 1.84 27.60 1.58 2.86
12 260.00 36.00 82.00 1.50 43.00 28.00 32.67 2.00 30.00 1.72 3.11
13 260.00 36.00 82.00 1.50 43.00 28.00 32.67 2.00 30.00 1.72 3.11
14 260.00 36.00 82.00 1.50 43.00 28.00 32.67 2.00 30.00 1.72 3.11
15 260.00 36.00 82.00 1.50 43.00 28.00 32.67 2.00 30.00 1.72 3.11
16 260.00 36.00 82.00 1.50 43.00 28.00 32.67 2.00 30.00 1.72 3.11
17 260.00 36.00 82.00 1.50 43.00 28.00 32.67 2.00 30.00 1.72 3.11
18 260.00 36.00 82.00 1.50 43.00 28.00 32.67 2.00 30.00 1.72 3.11
19 280.80 38.88 88.56 1.62 46.44 30.24 35.28 2.16 32.40 1.86 3.36
20 301.60 41.76 95.12 1.74 49.88 32.48 37.89 2.32 34.80 2.00 3.61
21 322.40 44.64 101.68 1.86 53.32 34.72 40.50 2.48 37.20 2.14 3.86
22 343.20 47.52 108.24 1.98 56.76 36.96 43.11 2.64 39.60 2.28 4.11
23 364.00 50.40 114.80 2.10 60.20 39.20 45.72 2.80 42.00 2.42 4.36
24 384.80 53.28 121.36 2.22 63.64 41.44 48.33 2.96 44.40 2.56 4.61
25 405.60$  56.16$     127.92$  2.34$     67.08$     43.68$     50.94$    3.12$     46.80$    2.70$     4.86$       

# of
Credit
Hours

CEUSA-SJC
Leadership

Student
Life

Student
Recruit Init

Activity
Card IT

0.00%
$0.00 

Computers Health
Center Library Early

Childhood
Distance

Education

BLANDING 
CAMPUS

Date:  3-29-19        ~        Source:  USU Office of Budget Planning        ~        Page 7 of 9



2019-20  FEES ONLY [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

FEE Institutional Student
INCR TOTAL Facilities Support Athletics EUSA Services Library IT

% -10.40% -47.62% 5.00% 2.89% 21.62%
$ @ 15 cr -$4.65 -$10.00 $2.00 $2.00 $10.65

U S U - E A S T E R N  P R I C E
TOTAL
FEES

0.5 15.60$          2.38$           0.66$           2.52$           4.27$           3.61$           1.98$           0.18$           
1 31.20           4.76             1.32             5.04             8.55             7.21             3.96             0.36             
2 52.00           7.97             2.20             8.40             14.25           12.00           6.57             0.61             
3 72.80           11.18           3.08             11.76           19.95           16.79           9.18             0.86             
4 93.60           14.39           3.96             15.12           25.65           21.58           11.79           1.11             
5 114.40          17.60           4.84             18.48           31.35           26.37           14.40           1.36             
6 135.20          20.81           5.72             21.84           37.05           31.16           17.01           1.61             
7 156.00          24.02           6.60             25.20           42.75           35.95           19.62           1.86             
8 176.80          27.23           7.48             28.56           48.45           40.74           22.23           2.11             
9 197.60          30.44           8.36             31.92           54.15           45.53           24.84           2.36             

10 218.40          33.65           9.24             35.28           59.85           50.32           27.45           2.61             
11 239.20          36.86           10.12           38.64           65.55           55.11           30.06           2.86             
12 260.00          40.07           11.00           42.00           71.25           59.90           32.67           3.11             
13 260.00          40.07           11.00           42.00           71.25           59.90           32.67           3.11             
14 260.00          40.07           11.00           42.00           71.25           59.90           32.67           3.11             
15 260.00          40.07           11.00           42.00           71.25           59.90           32.67           3.11             
16 260.00          40.07           11.00           42.00           71.25           59.90           32.67           3.11             
17 260.00          40.07           11.00           42.00           71.25           59.90           32.67           3.11             
18 260.00          40.07           11.00           42.00           71.25           59.90           32.67           3.11             
19 280.80          43.28           11.88           45.36           76.95           64.69           35.28           3.36             
20 301.60          46.49           12.76           48.72           82.65           69.48           37.89           3.61             
21 322.40          49.70           13.64           52.08           88.35           74.27           40.50           3.86             
22 343.20          52.91           14.52           55.44           94.05           79.06           43.11           4.11             
23 364.00          56.12           15.40           58.80           99.75           83.85           45.72           4.36             
24 384.80          59.33           16.28           62.16           105.45          88.64           48.33           4.61             
25 405.60$        62.54$          17.16$          65.52$          111.15$        93.43$          50.94$          4.86$           

Library IT

0.00%
$0.00 

# of
Credit
Hours Facilities Institutional

Support Athletics EUSA Student
Services

USU-EASTERN
PRICE
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2019-20  TUITION & FEE NOTES [ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED]

APPLICABLE SEMESTERS DIFFERENTIAL TUITION
Summer 2019, Fall 2019 and Spring 2020 In addition to the regular tuition and fees shown on these schedules, there will also be

differential tuition for certain courses as follows:
APPROVALS    *Increases to these rates are to fund the legislative match requirement for compensation Increase $/credit
All rates were approved by the Board of Regents on 3-29-19 College of Agriculture & Applied Sciences 0%

   1.   Landscape Architecture & Environmental Planning (LAEP)
SUMMER SEMESTER TUITION RATES - NON-RESIDENT STUDENTS          undergraduate upper division and graduate courses $59.89
ALL non-resident students (including international students) pay resident tuition rates Caine College of the Arts 0%
for summer semester    2.  Arts undergraduate and graduate courses $38.76

Jon M. Huntsman School of Business 0.51%
ONLINE COURSES    3.  Business undergraduate lower division courses $2.04
Students who live out-of-state    4.  Business undergraduate upper division courses $160.17
Online courses will be charged special tuition only rates as follows:    5.  Business graduate courses $478.46
  Undergraduate:  $349 per credit     Graduate:  $445 per credit Emma Eccles Jones College of Education & Human Services 0.19%
Students who live in-state    6.  Education undergraduate lower division courses $5.22
Online courses will be charged from the regular tuition and fee tables    7.  Education undergraduate upper division courses $26.06

   8.  Education graduate courses $41.70
DOCTOR OF VETERINARY MEDICINE College of Engineering 0%
The Doctor of Veterinary Medicine program is a partnership with Washington State    9.  Engineering undergraduate lower division courses $2.03
University (WSU).  As a result of this partnership, the tuition for this program will   10. Engineering undergraduate upper division courses $48.72
match the tuition at WSU, which is established by their Board of Regents in June.   11. Engineering graduate courses $70.04
Students enrolled in this program will pay the same mandatory fees as other full-time         Note:  The department of Computer Science is moving from the College of Engineering to the
USU students.  The annual tuition rates are as follows:         College of Science effective 7-1-19.  Computer Science courses will still be assessed College
   1.  Resident:  $25,744         of Engineering differential tuition for Summer 2019, Fall 2019 and Spring 2020 semesters.
   2.  Nonresident:  $61,156 Jessie E. Quinney College of Natural Resources 0.32%

  12. Online Masters of Natural Resources degree program courses $42.14
CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION
Tuition and fees vary by the courses taken -- the schedule of those tuition and fees is
is available at the Career & Technical Education centers
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